
PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
PROVE LIBERE RACING Turno 1
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:02 Total Green Flag Time: 27:34 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  33
Name: GROSS Christian
Car: 991 cup 4.0
Team: 
Class: GARDUS TECH CUP

In Class 2:23.014 2:23.014 257,1 47.521 46.399 49.094
Overall 2:23.014

Personal 2:23.014

Best
Ideal

2:23.014

2:23.014
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

257,1 47.521 46.399 49.094

257,1 47.521 46.399 49.094

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

 9:04:00.996  2:51.752 ........114,5   52.812   52.735  1
 9:06:32.108  2:31.112   51.354226,4   49.149   50.609  2
 9:09:04.301  2:32.193   51.029236,8   49.969   51.195  3
 9:11:37.896  2:33.595   51.511231,3   50.195   51.889  4
 9:14:07.071  2:29.175   50.170242,2   48.767   50.238  5
 9:16:37.998  2:30.927   49.918228,8   50.198   50.811  6
 9:19:05.661  2:27.663   49.466255,9   48.335   49.862  7
 9:21:31.123  2:25.462   48.327255,9   47.603   49.532  8
 9:23:54.137  2:23.014   47.521257,1   46.399   49.094  9
 9:26:19.774  2:25.637   48.044254,7   47.560   50.033 10
 9:28:47.819  2:28.045   49.941223,6   48.088   50.016 11



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
PROVE LIBERE RACING Turno 1
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:02 Total Green Flag Time: 27:34 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  64
Name: WALENDA Maciej
Car: 
Team: 

Overall 2:23.014

Personal 2:26.791

Best
Ideal

2:26.576

2:23.014
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

257,1 47.521 46.399 49.094

237,4 49.340 47.668 49.568

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

 9:17:47.541  3:01.742 ........ 71,1   53.124   54.367  1
 9:20:20.246  2:32.705   51.525194,9   50.297   50.883  2
 9:22:49.047  2:28.801   50.879237,4   48.354   49.568  3
 9:25:15.838  2:26.791   49.340223,6   47.668   49.783  4
 9:27:45.012  2:29.174   50.200231,8   48.375   50.599  5


